
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROURKELA  
[An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India] 

Sector 1, Rourkela, Sundergarh Dist., Odisha 769 008 

 

An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India 

  NITR/SR-21-CH-016/21-22/12 (ii) dt.18.05.2022 

 

 

 

Sub: Corrigendum for Retender. 

 

Ref.: - 1) Tender ID No.: 2022_NITRK_676071_1 

           2) Tender Notice No.: NITR/SR-21-CH-016/21-22/12 dt. 28.02.2022 

 

 

 With reference to above and approved by the competent authority / the Departmental 

Purchase Committee / Procurement Committee decided to Retender the tender on account of due 

to Non-participation of bidder. 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Registrar 

 

 

 


